LAUREL
ELECTRONICS, INC.
Laureate™ Pulse or Analog Input Batch Controller
Automatic batch control for repetitive liquid fill operations
Features
• Available for turbine flow meter pulse signals from 0 Hz to 1 MHz or  analog
flow meter signals (4-20 mA, 0-1 mA or 0-10V)
• Selectable display of batch total, grand total, number of batches, or flow rate

can be used to track bottles or sixpacks.
         LAUREL ELECTRONICS INC., 3183-G Airway Ave., Costa Mesa, CA 92626, USA • Tel 714-434-6131 • www.laurels.com          5
Ordering Guide
Create a model a model number in this format: L70100FR, IPC
Main Board L7   Extended Main Board, Green LEDs
L8   Extended Main Board, Red LEDs
Power 0   Isolated 85-264 Vac
1   Isolated 12-32 Vac or 10-48 Vdc
Relay Output
(isolated)
0   None
1   Two 8A Contact Relays
2   Two 120 mA Solid State Relays
3   Four 8A Contact Relays
4   Four 120 mA Solid State Relays
Analog Output
(isolated)
0   None
1   Single isolated 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V, -10 to +10V
2   Dual isolated   4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V
Digital Interface
(isolated)
0   None
1   RS232
2   RS485 (dual RJ11 connectors)
4   RS485 Modbus (dual RJ45 connectors)
5   USB
6   USB-to-RS485 converter
7   Ethernet
8   Ethernet-to-RS485 converter
Pulse Rate or Totalizing
FR   Dual-Channel Pulse Input Signal Conditioner
Input Type
Voltage-to-Frequency Converter
VF1  V-to-F Converter, 4-20 mA
VF2  V-to-F Converter, 0-1 mA
VF3  V-to-F Converter, 0-10 V
VF4  V-to-F Converter, Special Range
For special range, specify min input, min reading; max input, max reading.
Component changes by the factory may be required.
Add-on Options BL Blank lens without button pads
CBL01  RJ11-to-DB9 cable
CBL02  USB-to-DB9 adapter
CBL05  USB Cable, A to B
IPC  Clear front panel cover sealed to NEMA 4X / IP65
BOX1  NEMA-4X wall-mount enclosure
BOX2  BOX1 plus IPC